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Mario Laserna, the founder of Universidad de los Andes, stands next to Albert Einstein along with other members of the university's advisory council during a meeting at
Princeton University in 1952.

2020

Universidad de los Andes was founded on November 16th, 1948 by a group of young men under the leadership of Mario Laserna

Pinzon. It was the first private higher education institution in Colombia that was non- denominational and independent from political
parties and religious institutions.
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Currently the only

Colombian private university
with the national accreditation
for 10 years from 2015 - 2025.
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UNIVERSITY

Pontificia Universidad Catdlica de Chile (UC)

Universidade de Sao Paulo
Tecnoldgico de Monterrey
Universidad de los Andes

Universidade Estadual de Campinas
(Unicamp)

Universidad Nacional Autonoma de México
(UNAM)

Universidad de Chile
Universidad de Buenos Aires (UBA)
Universidade Federal do Rio de Janeiro

Universidad Nacional de Colombia

TYPE

Private

Public

Private

Private

Public

Public

Public

Public

Public

Public

#OF STUDENTS

29,703
96,364
91,200
18,721

4,362

356,530

42,636

328,361

67,329

53,880

LOCATION
Chile

Brazil
Mexico
Colombia

Brazil

Mexico

Chile

Argentina
Brazil

Colombia



ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURE

Offices

==t BOARD OF TRUSTEES
-

VICE PRESIDENCIES

RESEARCH AND SERVICES AND UNIVERSITY DEVELOPMENT
CREATION SUSTAINABILITY AND ALUMNI RELATIONS

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS SCHOOLS

o ——————

CENTER FOR ORINOQUIA INTERNATIONAL
STUDIES AFFAIRS ACADEMIC COUNCIL

MATERIAL
PROJECT MANAGEMENT TRANSFER

SCIENTOMETRICS —

DOCTORATE RESEARCH UNIVERSITY
PRESS/INDEXED
JOURNALS

*CODS (Center for Sustainable Development Objectives); CONECTA-TE (Center for Technology and Education Innovation)

Offll'ces

REGISTRAR DEAN OF STUDENTS

LIBRARY CONTINUING
SYSTEM EDUCATION

*CONECTA-TE SPANISH CENTER




OUR FACULTY
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Faculty Distribution By Gender
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l Our Programs

UNDERGRADUATE MASTERS CERTIFICATE
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UNDERGRADUATE CERTIFICATE MASTERS

TOTAL: 18,721

2019-02




1,974 students

Scholarships

828 844 838

uiero

- 704
studiar
598 593 583
552
522
469
395
360
289
262
198

130 119
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2006-2 2007-2 2008-2 2009-2 2010-2 2011-2 2012-2 2313-2 2014-2 20152 2016-2 2017-2 2018-1

Studying ® Graduates




VICE PRESIDENCY

FOR RESEARCH
Internationalization OFFICE OF
Council INTERNATIONAL
AFFAIRS
Office of
. ACADEMIC RESEARCH JAPAN
I nte n at|0na| COOPERATION COLLABORATION CENTER
Affairs
Visits, agreements and Collaboration with the Counseling and A center dedicated An institution
cooperation Vicepresidency for services for general to encouraging created jointly by
Research to promote mobility processes mutual Uniandes
cooperation and understanding in the and Nankai
resources for areas of culture, University in order
research academia and to promote
business between interdisciplinary
Japan and academic
Colombia cooperation

Logistics Analytics Communications
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611

507

428

367

377 386 374
338 342 335 340
290 313
279 261 274 276
213
180 174
144
115

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Number of Students

Incoming m Outgoing

Year

— Incoming & Outgoing students
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Undergraduate
Students

2019-20
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Students

2019-20




Uniandes-Germany Agreements
Agreements by Type

30
25
20
15
10
6
3
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Exchange Cooperation Material Erasmus Research Double Degree Service
Agreement Agreement Transfer Agreement

Universidad de

los Andes

Colombia



Uniandes-Germany Agreements

Agreements by Level

25

20

15

10

5
5 ==
Master’s Undergraduate Faculty Exchange Research Scientific Staff Exchange Event

Cooperation Participation

Universidad de

los Andes

Colombia



Germany
Uniandes Mobility

STUDENT NUMBERS

54

45
41 42
37
| I

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

52

47

44

MW Incoming Outgoing




Germany

Uniandes Mobility
SCHOOLS

14

12

10

II H e

Engineering  Social Sciences Economics Management Arts & Architecture & Sciences
Humanities  Design

Universidad de

los Andes

Colombia



Uniandes-Freie Universitat Berlin

Agreements

Type Start date End date Last renewal
Lateinamerika Institut-Freie Universitat Berlin School of Social Sciences Exchange Agreement 23/09/2010 17/12/2016 17/12/2013
Freie Universitat Berlin School of Law Erasmus 16/09/2015 04/05/2021
Freie Universitat Berlin Universidad de los Andes Exchange Agreement 27/10/2014 12/03/2024 12/03/2019
Freie Universitat Berlin Universidad de los Andes MOU 27/10/2014 12/03/2024 12/03/2019

Universidad de

los Andes

Colombia



Freie Universitat Berlin

Uniandes Mobility

3 3
2 2
1 1
0 0 0 0

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

MW Incoming Outgoing




Freie Universitat Berlin

Uniandes Mobility
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English taught courses

2019

o1 37 535 53 73

2017-01 2017-02 2018-01 2018-02 2019-01

Creativity
Electromagnetism
Financial Planning
Social Responsibility
Vector Calculus
Ecosystemic Services

72

2019-02



SURF

Summer Undergraduate
Research Fellowship

Universidad de

los Andes

Colombia



UNIVERSIDADE
CATOLICA
VANDERBILT PORTUGUESA

UNIVERSITY
INSTITUT NATIONAL
DES SCIENCES
APPLIQUEES
LYON

NC STATE
@ UNIVERSITY OF PURDUE UNIVERSITAT
L AR UNIVERSITY BAYREUTH

UNIVERSITY

The purpose of this program is to support the development of research skills amongst undergraduate
students and bolster academic collaboration between Uniandes and our partners.



Short-term Courses

[ Universidad de
A

P los Andes
REDTREE STUDY Glombia

PEACEBUILDING IN COLOMBIA
ACADEMIC SUMMER PROGRAM
UNIVERSIDAD DE LOS ANDES

BOGOTA 2020

e &
D e 5
PEACERUILOING IN COLOMBIA

Colombia:

A Glance Into the History of Peace and Conflict
through Biodiversity, Culture & the Arts

Dates: Tuesday, june 30th - Monday, July 27th, 2020
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SERVICES & RESOURCES

Universidad de

los Andes

Colombia
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support collectlve student |n|t|at|ve

/ in topics of mterest

A center dédicg’gd E)_ helping st{Jdnt -
make decisions and solve probleﬁﬁvs
related to their academic and
perso-nal projects.
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CAMPUS

BOGOTA

Universidad de

los Andes

Colombia
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CARIBBEAN CAMPUS
CARTAGENA

Universidad de

los Andes

Colombia
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NEW SPACES

New places to share experiences

Universidad de

los Andes

Colombia




Silence room




Japan center




UNIVERSITY
OF THE FUTURE

Universidad de

los Andes

Colombia
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Civic Center
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HOUSING

Séneca Tower Bogota

Universidad de

los Andes

Colombia
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Double and Quadruple apartment
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HERMANOS
SIN FRONTERAS

h An Uniandes buddy group that helps
exchange students get to know
Uniandes and Colombia.
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Thanks!

Any questions?

You can find us at

oiarelations@uniandes.edu.co

Universidad de

los Andes

Colombia



http://uniandes.edu.co

